
Antonio Marcos Bianchini PSDB 20/117

Fabio Augusto Bandeira PTN 9/117

José Roberto Bernardo PL 4/117

Luan Maycon Alcantara MDB 2/117

Luiz Carlos Rosa CIDA 9/117

Maria Isabel Irano Gonsalves PSD 36/117

Nivaldo da Silva PDT 10/117

Osmar Lucas Mialichi PSDB 1/117

Sergio da Silva Costa PATRI 14/117
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Faltas dos vereadores em janeiro de 2020

Frequência na 

legislatura 2017/2020

98%

99%

Vereador Partido
Frequência no 

mês

Vereador Partido
Faltas 

no mês

Faltas 

no ano

Faltas na 

legislatura

Faltas em sessões 

ordinárias

Faltas em sessões 

extraordinárias

(Recesso)

(Recesso)

83%

69%

Percentual de comparecimento dos vereadores

97%

92%

92%

91%

88%

Frequência no 

ano


